[image: image1.emf][image: image2.emf][image: image3.emf][image: image4.emf] 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	31
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
M L King Day
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30


[image: image5.emf]
[image: image6.emf][image: image7.emf][image: image8.emf][image: image9.emf] 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
Presidents’ Day
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	
	
	
	
	


[image: image10.emf]
[image: image11.emf][image: image12.emf]
	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
Good Friday
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	




	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
Memorial Day
	31
	
	
	
	



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	31
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4

Independence  Day
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30




	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
Labor Day
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	30
	31
Halloween
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
Columbus Day
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

Veterans Day
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

Thanksgiving    Day
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	



 

	2016

	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25

Christmas
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31



�





JANUARY














�





februARY














�





march














�





april














�





maY














�





June














�





JulY














�





august














�





september














�





october














�





november














�





december

















www.calendarlabs.com


